 3"
3
8 "
 PIPE OD
 B
 A
HEX BOLT W/ NUT
Size Range: 3" - 36" Pipe
Material: A36 Carbon Steel, 304 & 316 Stainless Steel
Finish: Bare, Epoxy Primed, Galvanized
Service: Provides vertical support for pipe, secured by a clamp
Approvals: Complies with MSS SP-58 (Type 8)
Ordering: Specify Pipe Size and Type or OD, Material/Finish.
         Ordering Example: RC-8IPS-316SS
RC
ATLAS PIPING PRODUCTS • sales@atlaspipingproducts.com • (602) 501-5347 • atlaspipingproducts.com
STANDARD RISER CLAMP FOR PIPE 3" - 36"
Part # (A) Width (B) Thickness Hardware
RC-3 2" 0.188" 3/8"-16
RC-4 2" 0.188" 3/8"-16
RC-6 2" 0.250" 3/8"-16
RC-8 2.5" 0.375" 1/2"-13
RC-10 2.5" 0.375" 1/2"-13
RC-12 3" 0.375" 5/8"-11
RC-14 3" 0.375" 5/8"-11
RC-16 3" 0.375" 5/8"-11
RC-18 3" 0.500" 5/8"-11
RC-20 3" 0.500" 5/8"-11
RC-24 3" 0.500" 3/4"-10
RC-30 3" 0.500" 3/4"-10
RC-36 3" 0.500" 3/4"-10
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL - THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF ATLAS PIPING PRODUCTS LLC.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ATLAS PIPING PRODUCTS LLC IS PROHIBITED.